42

Finish: pre galvanised = PG, post galvanised = HDG, stainless steel grade 316 = SS

Width
mm

50

75

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

Finish: pre galvanised = PG, post galvanised = HDG, stainless steel grade 316 = SS
CTFR = Flexible risers are supplied flat and folded on site to suit angle.
CTIR = Internal risers are folded to suit stated angle. 90 = 90°, 60 = 60°, 45 = 45°, 30 = 30°

Light duty

CTCO12/0050PG
CTCO12/0075PG
CTCO12/0100PG
CTCO12/0150PG
CTCO12/0225PG
CTCO18/0300PG
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Eg: CTIR50/0900PG90

Width
mm

50

75

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

Finish: pre galvanised = PG, post galvanised = HDG, stainless steel grade 316 = SS
CTFR = Flexible risers are supplied flat and folded on site to suit angle.
CTER = External risers are folded to suit stated angle. 90 = 90°, 60 = 60°, 45 = 45°, 30 = 30°

Light duty

CTFR12/0050PG
CTFR12/0075PG
CTFR12/0100PG
CTFR12/0150PG
CTFR12/0225PG
CTFR18/0300PG
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Eg: CTER50/0900PG90

Width
mm

50

75

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

Light duty

CTFR12/0050PG
CTFR12/0075PG
CTFR12/0100PG
CTFR12/0150PG
CTFR12/0225PG
CTFR18/0300PG
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Medium duty

CTCO25/0050PG
CTCO25/0075PG
CTCO25/0100PG
CTCO25/0150PG
CTCO025/0225PG
CTCO25/0300PG
CTCO25/0450PCG
CTCO25/0600PG
N/A

N/A

Medium duty

CTFR25/0050PG
CTFR25/0075PG
CTFR25/0100PG
CTFR25/0150PG
CTFR25/0225PG
CTFR25/0300PG
CTFR25/0450PG
CTFR25/0600PG
N/A

N/A

Medium duty

CTFR25/0050PG
CTFR25/0075PG
CTFR25/0100PG
CTFR25/0150PG
CTFR25/0225PG
CTFR25/0300PG
CTFR25/0450PG
CTFR25/0600PG
N/A

N/A

Heavy duty

N/A

CTCO50/0075PG
CTCO50/0100PG
CTCO50/0150PG
CTCO50/0225PG
CTCO50/0300PG
CTCO50/0450PG
CTCO50/0600PG
CTCO50/0750PG
CTCO50/0900PG

pooonngn 00 opogoononoo

Heavy duty

N/A

CTFR50/0075PG

CTFR50/0100PG

CTFR50/0150PG

CTFR50/0225PG

CTFR50/0300PG

CTFR50/0450PG

CTFR50/0600PG

CTIR50/0750PG90 (only available pre-folded)
CTIR50/0900PG90 (only available pre-folded)

Heavy duty

N/A

CTFR50/0075PG

CTFR50/0100PG

CTFR50/0150PG

CTFR50/0225PG

CTFR50/0300PG

CTFR50/0450PG

CTFR50/0600PG

CTERS50/0750PG90 (only available pre-folded)
CTER50/0900PG90 (only available pre-folded)






